DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 1999 May 31
File under Integrated Circuits, IC06
1999 Sep 24
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
74AHC132; 74AHCT132
Quad 2-input NAND Schmitt trigger

notes 1 and 2
11 14 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTSIDE NORTH
AMERICA
NORTH AMERICA
PACKAGES
PINS PACKAGE MATERIAL CODE
74AHC132D 74AHC132D 14 SO plastic SOT108-1
74AHC132PW 74AHC132PW DH 14 TSSOP plastic SOT402-1
74AHCT132D 74AHCT132D 14 SO plastic SOT108-1
74AHCT132PW 74AHCT132PW DH 14 TSSOP plastic SOT402-1
1999 Sep 24 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
Quad 2-input NAND Schmitt trigger 74AHC132; 74AHCT132
PINNING
PIN SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
1, 4, 9 and 12 1A to 4A data inputs
2, 5, 10 and 13 1B to 4B data inputs